@ TCAT

NEWBERN

Truck Driving

222 Hours

All books and materials listed are required

FALL 2021

unless otherwise noted.

Term 1:

Text

Deluxe Duplicate Drivers Daily Log

Federal Motor Carrier Safety Regulation Pocketbook
(use when ordering 7-ORS-A)

2019 Rand McNally Motor Carriers' Road Atlas
(057-rd-4 Product Code=30123)

Liability Insurance

Student is responsible for below items not included in

Motor Vehicle Report-Estimated Cost $5.00
CDL Class A Permit-Estimated Cost $14.00
DOT Drug Screen-Estimated Cost $80.00

Liability Insurance and Truck Driving Fee are non-refundable

ISBN#
601-LD
7555470000

9780528019883

Books & Supplies
Tuition

Tech Access Fee
Student Activity Fee
Truck Driving Fee
Class Estimate:

estimate above:

Estimated Cost
$7.00
$6.25

$19.95

$180.00

$213.20
$1,203.00
$73.00
$10.00
$300.00

$1,799.20

TCAT Newbern does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, religion, creed, ethnicity or national origin, sex, disability, age status as a protected
veteran or any other class protected by Federal or State laws and regulations and by Tennessee Board of Regents policies with respect to employment,

programs, and activities.
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